Citation
114295
131521
131523
131453
131453
125198
E0056368
125200
125519
131478
124313
131480
E0059055
E0059055
131477
131479
131522
E0060525

Name

ALDRICH, RUSSELL K

COLLIER, NICHOLAS SHELDON
CROWDER, CRISTAFUR JORDYN
FABELA, KENNETH

FABELA, KENNETH

GARRISON, JAYEDIN LASHAY

KEEN, JAY HARLAN

MCDOWELL, HUNTER

MCKINNEY, TEZARIUS ERICONTAYE
MCKINNEY, TEZARIUS ERICONTAYE
MITCHELL, ALEXANDRA
QUERTERMOUS, URIJAH NATHANIEI
RIOS, GIL

RIOS, GIL

SHOVE, BRADY LANE

SLINEY, SAYLA RAYNE

TILLIS, BRYCE NATHANIAL
VELASQUEZ, MARBELLA FAYE

Status Status Date/Time

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM
6/14/2024 3:00 PM

Offense

ASSAULT CONTACT

ASSAULT CONTACT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS

ASSAULT - THREATEN

RAN RED LIGHT

ASSAULT CONTACT

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C

THEFT



